
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 

44 
11 
22 
89 

10 
26 
73 
14 
12 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Connor Raymond 
Reese Frankenfield 
Ryan Clark 
Joel Laub 

Mahdi Salem 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Brayden Fager 
Cooper Glover 
Roman Darby 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

11.309 
14.365 
31.627 
31.810 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
9:13.168 
9:24.477 
9:27.533 
9:44.795 
9:44.978 

Best Tm 
42.218 
42.945 
43.178 
44.308 
44.182 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
American Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 

HistoricGP 
EJ 26 
SWG Motorsports 
Coop Racing 
Roman808 Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 4:23:14 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.309 

Avg. Speed 

44.840 

Best Lap Tm 

42.218 

Best Speed 

45.194 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

160 Ohvale 

Race 3 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:12:59 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 19:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
55 
91 
10 
20 
99 

23 
66 
23 

Name 
Ryder Davis 
Joshua Raymond 
Mahdi Salem 
Derek Sanchez 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Colin Sweeley 
Valen  Gomez 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

9 

Diff 

3.798 
25.490 
40.872 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
8:50.048 
8:53.846 
9:15.538 
9:30.920 
9:15.611 

6:34.647 

Best Tm 
40.312 
40.487 
42.099 
43.009 
41.492 

43.154 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
American Racing 
HistoricGP 
Sanchez Racing Team 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 

DR Racing 
Redline NYC 
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 3:26:50 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.798 

Avg. Speed 

46.796 

Best Lap Tm 

40.312 

Best Speed 

47.331 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

190 Ohvale 

Race 3 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:13:53 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 18:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
26 
17 

422 
28 

403 
26 
17 
28 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Julian Hackett 
Carina Tancredi 
Cruise Texter 
Christian Berlowitz 
Julian Hackett 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.637 
0.760 

45.015 
46.873 

Total Tm 
6:32.524 
6:33.161 
6:33.284 
7:17.539 
7:19.397 

Best Tm 
54.960 
54.929 
55.144 

1:00.734 
1:00.836 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
One Love Road Racing 
CZM Racing 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Beastmode Racing 
One Love Road Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 3:41:28 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.637 

Avg. Speed 

34.026 

Best Lap Tm 

54.929 

Best Speed 

34.736 

Best Lap by 

17 - Christian Berlowitz 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 50 

Race 3 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:33:17 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 18:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
22 
89 
24 
95 
46 

111 

37 
111 

Name 
Ryan Clark 
Joel Laub 
Cole Varnes 
Caleb Barrow 
Jacob Davis 
Blake Sorrentino 

Gabriel Datis 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

9.976 
27.717 
37.844 
49.792 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
8:02.827 
8:12.803 
8:30.544 
8:40.671 
8:52.619 
8:21.885 

Best Tm 
47.260 
48.105 
48.148 
50.986 
48.706 
54.740 

Sponsor 
Ryan Clark Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Varnes Racing 
Sinister  Minis Squad 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Team Sorrentino 

Gallos Locos Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 3:06:16 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

9.976 

Avg. Speed 

39.517 

Best Lap Tm 

47.260 

Best Speed 

40.372 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ryan Clark 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 110 

Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:55:54 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 17:55 



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
99 
73 

24 
73 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Logan Barrow 

Cole Varnes 
Logan Barrow 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
HON 

YAM 
HON 
YAM 

Laps 
10 
10 

6 

Diff 

10.800 

4 Laps 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
7:47.253 
7:58.053 

7:52.712 

Best Tm 
45.872 
46.841 

47.347 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Sinister Minis Squad  

Varnes Racing 
Sinister Minis Squad  
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 4:03:10 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

10.800 

Avg. Speed 

40.834 

Best Lap Tm 

45.872 

Best Speed 

41.594 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 125 

Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:52:51 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 18:55 


	160 Ohvale - Race 3 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Race 3 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Race 3 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Race 3 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Race 3 - RaceReduced

