



160 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

9/2/2023 19:15

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:12:59

Race 3

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13		9:13.168	42.218	Stadler America
2	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	11.309	9:24.477	42.945	American Racing
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	13	14.365	9:27.533	43.178	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	13	31.627	9:44.795	44.308	Ryan Clark Racing
5	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	31.810	9:44.978	44.182	WrenchRite Racing
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 10 Laps)						
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		DNS			HistoricGP
DNS	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV		DNS			EJ 26
DNS	73	Brayden Fager	OHV		DNS			SWG Motorsports
DNS	14	Cooper Glover	OHV		DNS			Coop Racing
DNS	12	Roman Darby	OHV		DNS			Roman808 Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
11.309	44.840	42.218	45.194	1 - Nathan Gouker	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 4:23:14 PM







Race (13 Laps) started at 15:13:53



MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey

Sorted on Laps

190 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 3

9/2/2023 18:15

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	13		8:50.048	40.312	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	13	3.798	8:53.846	40.487	American Racing
3	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	13	25.490	9:15.538	42.099	HistoricGP
4	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	13	40.872	9:30.920	43.009	Sanchez Racing Team
5	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	12	1 Lap	9:15.611	41.492	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 10 Laps)						
DNF	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	9	DNF	6:34.647	43.154	DR Racing
DNS	66	Valen Gomez	OHV		DNS			Redline NYC
DNS	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV		DNS			DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.798	46.796	40.312	47.331	55 - Ryder Davis	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 3:26:50 PM









Stock 50 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 3 9/2/2023 18:35

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:33:17

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON	7		6:32.524	54.960	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON	7	0.637	6:33.161	54.929	Beastmode Racing
3	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	7	0.760	6:33.284	55.144	Apex Racing
4	28	Julian Hackett	HON	7	45.015	7:17.539	1:00.734	One Love Road Racing
5	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	7	46.873	7:19.397	1:00.836	CZM Racing
6	26	Cruise Texter	HON					Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
7	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON					Beastmode Racing
8	28	Julian Hackett	HON					One Love Road Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.637	34.026	54.929	34.736	17 - Christian Berlowitz	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 3:41:28 PM









Stock 110 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 3 9/2/2023 17:55

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:55:54

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	10		8:02.827	47.260	Ryan Clark Racing
2	89	Joel Laub	KAW	10	9.976	8:12.803	48.105	WrenchRite Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	10	27.717	8:30.544	48.148	Varnes Racing
4	95	Caleb Barrow	KAW	10	37.844	8:40.671	50.986	Sinister Minis Squad
5	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10	49.792	8:52.619	48.706	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
6	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	9	1 Lap	8:21.885	54.740	Team Sorrentino
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW		DNS			Gallos Locos Racing
DNS	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON		DNS			Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
9.976	39.517	47.260	40.372	22 - Ryan Clark	_
Race Director					Orhite

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 3:06:16 PM









Stock 125 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 3 9/2/2023 18:55

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:52:51

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	10		7:47.253	45.872	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	73	Logan Barrow	HON	10	10.800	7:58.053	46.841	Sinister Minis Squad
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 8 Laps)						
	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	6	4 Laps	7:52.712	47.347	Varnes Racing
DNS	73	Logan Barrow	HON		DNS			Sinister Minis Squad
DNS	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM		DNS			DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.800	40.834	45.872	41.594	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 4:03:10 PM



